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S_No Course
Code Course_Name Programs Exam Date & Time

1 25AN11I  Elements of Aeronautics AN - Aeronautical Engineering. 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

2 25AR11I Introduction to Architecture AR - Architecture Assistantship 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

3 25AT11I Elements of Automobile 
Engineering. AT - Automobile Engineering 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

4 25CE11I Construction Materials CE - Civil Engineering, EN - Civil Environmental Engineering, 
PH - Civil (Public Health & Environment) Engineering 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

5 25CH11I Inorganic Chemistry CH - Chemical Engineering 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

6 25CN11I Evolution of Motion Picture 
Photography CN - Cinematography, SR - Sound Recording & Engineering 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

7 25CP11T Financial Accounting-I CK - Commercial Practice (Kannada), CP - Commercial Practice (English) 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

8 25CP12T Business Studies-I CK - Commercial Practice (Kannada), CP - Commercial Practice (English) 18th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

9 25CP13E English Shorthand-I(Theory) CP - Commercial Practice (English) 11th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

10 25CP13K Kannada Shorthand-I(Theory) CK - Commercial Practice (Kannada) 11th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

11 25CR11I Fundamentals of ceramics CR - Ceramics Technology 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

12 25CS11I Basics of Digital Logic and 
Computer Organisation

AI - Artificial  Intelligence, AL - Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning, 
CA - Computer Engineering and Application, CC - Cloud Computing and Big Data, 
CG - Cloud Computing, CI - Cyber System and Information Security, 
CS - Computer Science and Engineering, CY - Cyber Physical Systems and Security, 
GA - Gaming and Animation, IS - Information Science and Engineering

16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

13 25DS11I Industrial Safety Acts and  Laws DS - Post Diploma in Industrial Safety 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

14 25DS12I Advanced Fire Safety 
Management DS - Post Diploma in Industrial Safety 13th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM



15 25DS13I Principles of  Safety 
Management DS - Post Diploma in Industrial Safety 11th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

16 25EC11I Digital Electronics-1 EC - Electronics and Communication Engineering, 
EP - Electronics and Communication Engg (CO-OP) 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

17 25EE11I Electrical Wiring Systems and 
Practice

AE - Alternative Energy Technologies, EE - Electrical & Electronics Engineering, 
EV - Electrical Engineering & Electrical Vehicle Technology 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

18 25EG11T English for Effective 
Communication CK - Commercial Practice (Kannada), CP - Commercial Practice (English) 13th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

19 25EI11I Basics of Electronics & 
Instrumentation EI - Electronics Instrumentation & Control Engineering 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

20 25FP11I Fundamentals of Food Science FP - Food Processing & Preservation 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

21 25FT11I Elements of Sewing Techniques FT - Apparel Design and Fabrication Technology 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

22 25FT12I Fashion Fundamentals FT - Apparel Design and Fabrication Technology 13th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

23 25ID11I Visual Presentation and History 
of Interior Design ID - Interior Decoration/Interior Design 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

24 25LI11T Foundations of Libraries LI - Library and Information Science 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

25 25LI12T Basics of ICT LI - Library and Information Science 13th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

26 25LT11I Leather Chemistry LT - Leather & Fashion Technology 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

27 25MC11I Introduction to Mechatronics MA - Mechatronics(CO-OP), MC - Mechatronics 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

28 25ME11I Concepts of Mechanical 
Engineering -I 

AM - Automation and Robotics, HP - Heat Power Technology, 
ME - Mechanical Engineering (General), MI - Mechanical Instrumentation, 
MP - Mechanical Engineering (CO-OP), MT - Metallurgical Engineering, 
MY - Machine Tools Technology, WS - Welding and Sheet Metal

16th Dec 2025c, 2PM - 5PM

29 25MN11I Introduction to Mining MN - Mining & Mine Surveying 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM



30 25PO11I Introduction to Polymer science 
and Technology. PO - Polymer Technology 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

31 25PT11I Printing Process and Finishing 
Materials PT - Printing Technology 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

32 25SC11I Engineering Mathematics-I 

AE - Alternative Energy Technologies, AI - Artificial  Intelligence, 
AL - Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning, AM - Automation and Robotics, 
AN - Aeronautical Engineering., AR - Architecture Assistantship, AT - Automobile Engineering, 
CA - Computer Engineering and Application, CC - Cloud Computing and Big Data, 
CE - Civil Engineering, CG - Cloud Computing, CH - Chemical Engineering, CI - Cyber System and 
Information Security, CN - Cinematography, CR - Ceramics Technology, 
CS - Computer Science and Engineering, CY - Cyber Physical Systems and Security, 
EC - Electronics and Communication Engineering, EE - Electrical & Electronics Engineering, EI - 
Electronics Instrumentation & Control Engineering, EN - Civil Environmental Engineering, 
EP - Electronics and Communication Engg (CO-OP), 
EV - Electrical Engineering & Electrical Vehicle Technology, 
FP - Food Processing & Preservation, GA - Gaming and Animation, 
HP - Heat Power Technology, ID - Interior Decoration/Interior Design, 
IS - Information Science and Engineering, LT - Leather & Fashion Technology, 
MA - Mechatronics(CO-OP), MC - Mechatronics, ME - Mechanical Engineering (General), 
MI - Mechanical Instrumentation, MN - Mining & Mine Surveying, 
MP - Mechanical Engineering (CO-OP), MT - Metallurgical Engineering, 
MY - Machine Tools Technology, PH - Civil (Public Health & Environment) Engineering, 
PO - Polymer Technology, PT - Printing Technology, SR - Sound Recording & Engineering, 
TT - Travel and Tourism, TX - Textile Technology, WS - Welding and Sheet Metal

13th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

33 25TT11I Introduction to Tourism and 
Hospitality Management TT - Travel and Tourism 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM

34 25TX11I Textile Fiber Science TX - Textile Technology 16th Dec 2025, 2PM - 5PM


